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Visiting Team (B) Goals Penalties
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49:10
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Head Coach: iE L%

Game Summary
Period GAB

1 1:1

Goalkeeper Records
GKA MIP GA

70 |60:00

Goalkeeper Changes
GKA

70

Goalkeeper Saves
GKA1 | GKA2

12

GKB
30

GA GKB

30

SOG AB

7:13

PIM AB
2:0

PPGF A'B

0:0

SHGF A:B

0:0

GKA3 | GKB1 Time

00:00
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PSS

15:4
11:6

2:2
2:2

0:0
1:0
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0:0
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60:00

15:27

Start of game End of game

Timeout B
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Timeout A
Game Supervisor

TOTAL | 9:1 |33:23| 6:4 | 1:0 | 0:0 | 22 24
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Off-Ice Officials

Game Officials
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* No notes added.
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